SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0044
TOTAL
URBAN
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100% STATE
20100110 TREE REMOVAL C6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER> UNIT 20 20
20100210 TREE REMOVAL COVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER> UNIT 8 8
20101300 TREE PRUNING C 1 TO 10 INCH DIAMETER> EACH 4 4

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = 4/27/2021 DA TE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0044
TOTAL
URBAN
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100% STATE
X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION L SUM 1 1
C EXPRESSWAYS>
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 51. 4 51. 4
20064800 SELECTIVE CLEARING UNIT 7 7
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
IL-53 (IL-68 TO LAKE-COOK RD.)
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
342 I 2020-260-I COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 11 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62N29
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
21101625 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6" SQ YD 20 20
25000210 SEEDING, CLASS 2A ACRE 0.004 0.004
25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 0.2 0.2
25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQ YD 20 20
15930 15930
1391 1391
2456 2456
1065 1065
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/27/2021
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
CHECKED
EXAMINED
PASSED
ENGINEER OF BRIDGES AND STRUCTURES
ENGINEER OF STRUCTURAL SERVICES
EXPIRES 11-30-2022
4
daburdell
-
-
-
-
SHEET  NO.  1
¡ IL Rte. 53
Panel No. 552
Panel No. 1
Panel No. 1
Panel No. 426
N
PLAN
ITEM UNIT QUANTITY
TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL
Driving Piles
Foot